
SILVERSTONE 10K - 6th May 2026

19.30 start

RACE ENTRANTS 

13 03 2026

 174 13 402

No Name Name Category Club EMGP
19.25 

race
MS

1535 Hilal Abaci FS

1536 Mehmet Abaci MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1666 Jon Abbott M45 Cadillac F1 Team 1

2004 Issa Abdallah M45

1433 Natz Ablett F50 Wellingborough & District AC 1

1525 Todd Abraham MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

363 Fareed Abusaqer MS

404 David Adams M45 Daventry Road Runners 1

862 Peter Adams M50 Wootton Road Runners 1

1713 Tara Adams F50 Wootton Road Runners

135 Sandra Adcock F60

592 Luís Afonso MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1128 Caroline Ager F40

1223 Rafaela Aguiar FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1375 Alex Aitchison MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1386 Conar Aitchison MS

1853 Nick Alexander M45 Wootton Road Runners

50 Andy Allen M50 Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

870 David Allen M40

931 Hazel Allen F60

814 Jessica Allen F20

1184 Tony Allen M60

681 Andy Almey M45 Lutterworth Harriers

590 Annette Altun F45 Northampton Road Runners

1062 Raúl Álvarez Marchamalo MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1203 Jamie Anderson MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1504 Michael Anderson MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

665 Rosie Anderson FS

1609 Susi Andrews F40

1779 Charlotte Annis F35

988 Zugatz Ansa MS Cadillac F1 Team 1

1107 Valerie Anslow F65 Wellingborough & District AC

848 Allyson Anstee F50 Team Cherwell

230 Annie Appleby FS

1810 Maryjoy Appleton F50 Wigston Phoenix RC

671 Daniel Archibald M45

760 Chris Arciszewska F70

1274 Amelie Ardash FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

54 Kirsty Argall F55 Mercedes AMG PETRONAS F1 1

1067 Hannah Aries F55

353 Thomas Armstrong M50 Olney Runners AC

250 Liam Ashcroft MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1551 Sarah Ashcroft F35 Northants Tri

105 Emma Ashdown F45 Hucknall Harriers

295 Holly Ashenden FS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1657 Andrew Ashton MS

1818 Craig Aston MS

1254 Ian Atkins M40 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1489 Kieran Attfield MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1639 Ali Attwood FS Social Soles Running Group

589 Hayley Au F35 Racecourse Runners

1575 Sondre Audal MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1318 Jennifer Averill-Richards F50

651 Helen Axford F55

MS = Motorsport Challenge              
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951 Andy Axtell M55 Wootton Road Runners

56 Cerys Aylett FS

287 Mark Aylett M55

30 Ian Ayris M50

1521 Michel Azar MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1065 Mahdi Babayi Semiromi MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1151 Angela Badcock F60

962 Stephen Badcock M60 Abingdon AC

875 Ollie Badger M40 Marshall Milton Keynes AC

48 Benedikt Baier MS Mercedes AMG PETRONAS F1 1

259 Damian Baker M50 Daventry Road Runners

1854 Simon Baker M40

1476 Robert Bakker MS

772 Chris Baldwin M40 Northants Tri

1503 David Ball M45 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1585 Sebastian Ball M20

1232 Michael Bamforth MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1531 Hayley Bampton FS

130 Gabor Banfai M45 Marshall Milton Keynes AC

1322 Francis Banks MS

110 Liam Banks MS

204 Laura Bannister F40

203 Oliver Bannister M40

1414 Jack Bannon MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1296 Andrew Barber M45 Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1566 Ian Barham M55 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1101 Eleanor Barker FS Team Silverstone 1

566 Emma Barker FS Rugby & Northampton AC

611 Janice Barker F55

113 Julian Barker M55

176 Jacqueline Barnaby F60 Daventry Road Runners

551 Simon Barnaby M40 Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

388 Ash Barnard MS

96 Hannah Barnes F35 Daventry Road Runners

720 Scott Barnes M50

1538 Ell Barnes-Ward MS Northampton Road Runners

561 Zoe Barnett FS Brackley and District RC

1553 Mark Baron M45 Wootton Road Runners

1834 Emmet Barr MS

1515 Ralph Barrett MS

231 Sam Barrett MS

210 Ed Barrow MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1289 Dave Bartlett M65 Sandhurst Joggers

28 Adrian Barton MS Witney Road Runners

761 Craig Barton MS

1582 Doug Barton M55 Higham Harriers 1

27 Jade Barton FS Witney Road Runners

809 Portia Barton FS

4 Danny Batchelor M60 Cherwell Runners & Joggers

638 Thomas Batchelor MS Cherwell Runners & Joggers

663 Alice Batchelor FS

408 Richard Batchelor M50 Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

1941 Eden Bates FS Northampton AC

1574 Mark Bates M55 Rugby & Northampton AC

MS = Motorsport Challenge              
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1625 Mollie Bates FS

257 Edward Bath MS

87 John Batty M50

88 Lois Batty F20

1982 Rachel Baugh F40 Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1513 Clare Baulk F45 Redway Runners

1514 Geoff Baulk M45 Redway Runners

1983 Cheryl Bayliss F40 Wigston Phoenix RC

1070 Nicki Baynes F35

1970 Adam Bazeley MS

843 Iain Bazeley MS Daventry Road Runners

1387 Harrison Bean MS

2006 Jonathan Bean MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1910 Lianne Beard FS

1422 Nick Beattie MS

1359 Isaac Beattie-Edwards MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1526 Chris Beaumont MS

473 Mark Beaumont M40 Shenley Striders 1

1095 Adam Bebbington MS 1

1068 Clifford Bebbington M75 1

362 Anthony Becker MS Buckingham & Stowe RC

320 Jake Bedding MS

1104 Radha Bedi F40

1039 Richard Bedlow M55

3 Will Beeston MS Tonbridge AC / Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1506 Becky Beezhold F35

661 Camilla Behrens F55

1371 Thomas Beisbardt MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

884 Chris Bell M55 Northants Tri 1

1855 Joseph Bellizzi MS

253 Darrell Benge M55 Shrewton Running Club

1939 Romilly Benham FS

264 Lauren Benn FS

1530 John Bennett MS

1337 David Benson M55

658 Stephen Berry M70 Buckingham & Stowe RC

614 Ed Berwick MS

984 Samantha Bevan F40

1399 Will Bevan MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

97 Andrew Bewick M50

1475 Arya Bhandari FS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

119 Dnyaneshwar Bhoskar M40 Spa Striders

314 James Billingsley MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

866 Jon Birch M50 Daventry Road Runners

467 Ryan Bird M45

466 Naomi Bird F45

1977 Amar Birdi MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1498 Louise Birkett-Swan F50 Wootton Road Runners

161 Duncan Bisatt M60 Northampton Road Runners

1624 Kirsty Bishop F50 Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

841 Michael Bishop MS Brackley and District RC 1

1638 Thomas Bishop MS

894 Josie Bishton F50

919 Maud Bissey FS

MS = Motorsport Challenge              
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1674 Vikrant Biswal MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1448 Alan Black M50 Mercedes AMG HPP 1

376 Georgina Black FS

573 Claire Blackmore F35

1890 Sarah Blackstone F40 Daventry Road Runners

1919 James Blackwell MS

967 Julian Blackwell M50 Wellingborough & District AC 1

946 Olivia Blackwell FS

1568 Thomas Blanchier MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1665 Jose Maria Blanco Gomez M40 Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

165 Harry Blanford MS

149 Adele Bleakley FS

883 Lee Blenkinsop M55

1889 Steve Blomley M50 Wootton Road Runners 1

70 Alex Board MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1788 Peter Boardman MS

612 Julien Boehrer M40 BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1449 Brigitte Bohmer F45 Buckingham & Stowe RC

517 Frances Boix F35

782 Kate Bond F60 Daventry Road Runners 1

1336 Margaret Bond F65 Wellingborough & District AC 1

164 Victoria Bond F40

838 Mark Bonham M55 Wellingborough & District AC 1

1170 James Bonner MS

330 Gavin Bonney M45

334 Stuart Booth M55

450 Eddie Boshell MS Northampton Road Runners

576 Gareth Bottomley M45

1894 Katy Bouchard F45

1086 Marjolaine Boulingre FS

1275 Alice Bourne FS Rugby & Northampton AC 1

254 Alan Bowen M50 Alchester Running Club

949 Katherine Bower FS Brackley and District RC

1996 Donna Bowman F45

1333 Thomas Bowman MS

634 Joshua Bowskill MS

1015 Andrew Boxall MS

288 Jacob Boyes MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

143 Dave Boynton M55 Brackley and District RC

139 Kirstan Boynton F45 Brackley and District RC

308 Corey Bradburn MS

2013 Lee Bradbury M55

992 Jack Bradbury MS

1576 Warwick Bradfield MS

1807 Sarah Bradford F60 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1276 Ethan Bradshaw MS Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1856 Paul Bramwell MS

1474 Max Brand-Wiggins MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1301 Chris Bray M60 Hook Norton Harriers

596 Jonathan Bray MS Heyford Aardvarks Running Club

1258 Oliver Bray M40 BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1078 David Brazier M55 Redway Runners

626 Tom Brazier MS Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club

1851 Richard Brearton MS

MS = Motorsport Challenge              
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453 Matt Brember MS

586 Cheryl Brennan F50

1470 Holly Brennan FS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

492 Ruth Brennan F35 Northampton Road Runners

1013 Steph Brennan FS

491 Tom Brennan MS Northants Tri

851 Debra Brent F60 Marshall Milton Keynes AC

44 Martin Brent M60 Marshall Milton Keynes AC

557 Emma Brett F35 Mercedes AMG HPP 1

66 Callum Brewell MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1679 Craig Brewer MS Vegan Runners UK

458 Aaron Bridge MS

887 Ethan Bridge MS

442 Nathan Bridges MS

1193 Scott Brigginshaw MS

2034 Tom Briggs MS 1

394 Mark Bright MS Dunstable Lions Running Club

1324 Gillian Brightwell F65 Wellingborough & District AC

1765 Owain Brinkworth MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1402 Simon Bristow M40 Stonehenge Striders Running Club

2010 Sam Brittain MS

452 Aimee Britton FS

1294 Anthony Britton M50

1323 Keira Broadhurst F20

63 Sam Broderick M40 Yaxley Runners & Joggers

721 Claire Brooker F45 Kettering Town Harriers

722 Finley Brooker M20 Kettering Town Harriers

73 Louise Brooker F40

485 Di Brookes F45 Lutterworth Harriers

1462 Paul Brooks M60 Luton Athletic Club 1

1905 Caroline Brooks-Johnson F55 Hereford Couriers Running Club

1929 Remy Brooks-Johnson MS Northampton Road Runners

1773 Luc Brossard MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

2007 Katie Brougham F45 Danetre striders

1897 Christine Broughan F55

1701 Ryan Browes MS

76 Becky Brown F55

802 David Brown MS

435 Ed Brown MS

1767 Kaleb Brown MS

1671 Lorna Brown F45 Huncote Harriers

540 Matthew Brown M45 Huncote Harriers

501 Melanie Brown F35 Cadillac F1 Team 1

550 Milly Brown FS

24 Robert Brown M65

910 Ross Brown M50 Wellingborough & District AC 1

961 Ryan Brown MS

1022 Saphire Brown FS 1

801 Stuart Brown M40 Wootton Road Runners

285 Tim Brown M40

249 Tristan Brown M45

221 Martin Browne MS Physical Formula 1

933 Maddy Brownlee F55 Wootton Road Runners

34 Alicia Bruce F45 Daventry Road Runners

MS = Motorsport Challenge              



SILVERSTONE 10K - 6th May 2026

19.30 start

RACE ENTRANTS 

13 03 2026

 174 13 402

No Name Name Category Club EMGP
19.25 

race
MS

1204 Michaela Budge FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

713 David Buist M45 Spa Striders

758 Chris Bull MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

646 Finnley Bullock M20 Danetre Striders 1

400 Keiran Bunker M20 Higham Harriers 1

351 Issy Burge F40 Team Balancise RC

1131 Luke Burndred M55 Daventry Road Runners

359 Catherine Burnett F60

1122 Stuart Burnett M40 Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1868 Ciara Burns FS

323 Claudia Burrough FS Weir Archer Academy 1

902 Ellie Burrough FS

901 Nathan Burrough MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

150 Andrew Burston M60

175 Jane Burston F55

1924 Ali Burt MS

1138 Helen Burton F45 Cherwell Runners & Joggers

1237 Gerard Buta MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

147 Graham Butler M40 Heyford Aardvarks Running Club

1975 Sara Butler F60 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1173 Nicola Butter F45 Wellingborough & District AC 1

717 Rafal Buzuk M45 Kettering Town Harriers 1

1137 Annabel Cacchioli F50 Redway Runners

1969 Alex Cadelon MS

699 Alexandre Caillet MS Mercedes AMG PETRONAS F1 1

527 Alessa Calonico F35

224 Fergus Cameron MS

1354 Joshua Cameron MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

844 Tobias Cameron MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1181 Aidan Campbell MS

915 Lauren Campbell F35

1676 Ricky Campling M40 Wootton Road Runners

1857 Andy Canham M40

678 Louisa Cank F45

500 Meghan Cann FS

786 Joshua Cannell MS Kettering Town Harriers

1458 Andrew Canning M65 Braunston Jets

616 Laura Cannon FS

1696 Dan Canonico MS

1463 Dario Canossi MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1533 Carmel Capewell F70 Brackley and District RC

1285 Ionut-Florin Caplagea MS

2014 Joao Cardoso M50

304 Oliver Carne MS PTRC

642 Daniel Carpenter M50 Buckingham & Stowe RC / Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

108 Rob Carpenter MS Start2Jog

741 David Carr M60

742 Julie Carr F55

1581 Sean Carreras MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1871 Vince Carroll M55 Rugby & Northampton AC

1191 Daniel Carter M45 Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

455 Tom Carter MS

1194 Nicola Cartwright F50

261 Stu Cashmore M45

MS = Motorsport Challenge              
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808 Andrea Cassinelli MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1435 Lauren Casson FS

1697 Peio Castellanos MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1362 Gerardo Castellanos Quintero MS

1776 Jaime Castiblanques MS

1061 Una Caughey FS 261 Fearless Club Uk

1082 Katie Cawston F40 Racecourse Runners

1611 Jason Chambers M50

549 Michael Chambers MS Wellingborough & District AC

1698 Chun Kit Chan MS

1485 Max Chapman MS Coventry Godiva Harriers

166 Joe Charnock MS

1722 Noel Chatterjee M45 Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1733 Christina Chatzigeorgiadou FS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1668 Tzu Chin Chen MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

807 Hillary Cheng FS Mercedes-AMG PETRONAS F1 1

198 Paul Chennell M60

1981 Adrian Cherry M60 Northants Tri

881 Matt Child M40

1727 Tinashe Chinyemba MS

427 Katie Chown F65 Racecourse Runners

19 Deb Chronicle F55

437 Julian Chronicle M55 Brackley and District RC 1

1570 Matthew Chronicle MS

1113 Don Cissell M55 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1112 Wendy Cissell F50 Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

1874 Anthony Clancy MS Rugby & Northampton AC

1963 Lottie Claridge FS

712 Tom Clark MS Northampton Road Runners

1650 Annette Clarke F50 Lonely Goat RC 1

751 Beth Clarke FS Thame Runners

15 Daniel Clarke MS Daventry Road Runners 1

1957 James Clarke F45

172 Jon Clarke M50

14 Kerry Clarke F45 Banbury Harriers AC 1

1766 Matthew Clarke M45 Rugby & Northampton AC

409 Stuart Clarke MS Daventry Road Runners 1

1710 Tom Clarke MS

1317 Toria Clarke F40

1956 Shelley Clarke F45

1146 James Clark-Miller MS

1637 Anthony Claydon M50 Spa Striders

835 Archie Cleaver MS

68 Sophie Clegg FS

1464 Joe Clement MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1179 Leigh Clements M50 Wellingborough & District AC

396 Phillip Cleverley M40 Higham Harriers 1

666 Nonthiya Clifford FS

1584 Tessa Cliff-Reid F50

383 Dan Clifft M45 Northampton Road Runners

701 David Coates M70 Cherwell Runners & Joggers 1

1948 Andrea Cochrane F60

773 Magdalena Cocks F35 Northants Tri

1167 Edwina Colclough F45 Alchester Running Club

MS = Motorsport Challenge              
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825 Findlay Cole MS

826 Jason Cole M50

1268 Charlotte Coles-Morris FS

923 Andrea Collingwood F50 Wootton Road Runners

1377 Finley Colverson-Martin MS Bicester AC

488 David Conlan M60

268 Faye Connor FS

366 Caroline Conquest F50

711 James Conquest MS

879 Shane Conroy MS

171 Lara Conway F35

64 Nathan Coogan MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1129 Ben Cook MS

369 Ian Cook M40

1453 Ian Cooke M40 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

620 Rachel Cooke F55 Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

160 Anne-Marie Coomber F50 Brackley and District RC

541 Ali Cooper F50 Rugby & Northampton AC

211 Claire Cooper F40

629 Frederick Cooper MS Get the Worm

7 Gary Cooper M50 Coventry Godiva Harriers 1

1006 Hazel Cooper F65 Rugby & Northampton AC

2022 Ian Cooper M40 PGC1 Coaching

1662 Matthew Cooper M40

1007 Paul Cooper M60 Rugby & Northampton AC

487 Malc Copeland M50 Northbrook Athletic Club

1496 Emma Cordery FS

1795 Steve Cornell M70 Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

352 Keren Cornhill F55 Northampton Road Runners

1228 Patricio Corona MS

1290 Christopher Cossey MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

948 Vasco Cotao MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1075 Kate Cottrell F50 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1928 Andy Cottrell M60 Northampton Road Runners

1631 Alan Coulman M45 Wootton Road Runners

1334 Claire Coulman F45 Wootton Road Runners

475 Anne Counter F60 Daventry Road Runners

906 Peter Cowler M45 Wellingborough & District AC 1

1051 Christopher Cowley MS Team Silverstone 1

178 Annie Cox FS Spa Striders

339 James Cox MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1160 Jemma Cox FS

1548 Miriam Cox F50 Wigston Phoenix RC

340 George Crawford MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

243 Chloe Crawshaw FS Cadillac F1 Team 1

1629 Robert Crean MS

1188 Annabel Cremnitz FS Team Silverstone 1

1457 David Crespo MS

1598 Lee Croft MS Wootton Road Runners

1417 Martine Crofts F35 Wellingborough & District AC

229 Tom Cropp M40

222 Lloyd Cross MS Shenley Striders

846 Matthew Cross M55

169 Nick Cross M60 Bedford Harriers AC

MS = Motorsport Challenge              
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656 Robert Cross MS

170 Sue Cross F60 Bedford Harriers AC

252 Edward Crossley MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

280 Alexander Crossley-Zels MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

267 Allan Crozier M40 Northampton Road Runners

1607 Rodrigo Cruz M40 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

842 Callum Crysell MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

697 Attila Csutoras MS

1267 Jack Cullen MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1180 Louise Cullen F40 Witney Road Runners

1501 David Culley MS

1141 Sarah Cumberpatch F40

994 Mark Cummings M40 Coventry Godiva Harriers

1271 Jennifer Cunningham FS Team Silverstone 1

1597 Ian Currington M50

33 Alex Curtis MS Peterborough & Nene Valley AC

1379 Geoffrey Curtiss M40

895 Lucy Cuthbert F20 Vale Of Aylesbury AC

1081 Richard Cutts M55 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

361 Chris Czora M40 Daventry Road Runners

1109 Pauline Dable F75 Kenilworth Runners 1

1110 Thomas Dable M75 Kenilworth Runners 1

364 Barbara Dabrowska FS

1494 Rosa Dakin FS

1627 Duccio Dalla Ragione M40

8 Christian Damm MS Mercedes-AMG PETRONAS F1 1

1059 Richard Dams MS Wootton Road Runners 1

1447 Joseph Dandy MS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1895 Luke Daniells M50 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1870 Thomas Daniels MS

410 William Daniels MS Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

774 James Darcy M60 Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

637 Matt Darnell MS

1363 Vlad Datcu M40 1

937 Chris Davenport MS

1704 Nik Davey M50 Wootton Road Runners 1

1159 James Davies MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1050 Jemma Davies FS Team Silverstone 1

1469 Julian Davies MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

212 Lex Davies MS

241 Matthew Davies MS Cadillac F1 Team 1

1972 Oliver Davies MS Bedford & County AC

213 Ryan Davies MS

378 Simon Davies M50

1961 Steph Davies F50 Northants Tri

436 Tomos Davies MS

125 Jo Davis F45 Hailsham Harriers

889 Rebecca Davis F35 Racecourse Runners

319 Rob Davis MS

632 Ben Davis M45 Lonely Goat RC

1283 Ross Davis M40 Racecourse Runners

255 Ruth Daykin F55 JK Performance Run Club

284 Lewis Dazley MS

37 Ricardo De Castro M55 South Cambridge Striders

MS = Motorsport Challenge              
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83 Sara de la Vega FS

1826 Maxime de Thomasson MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1608 Helen Deacon F50

417 James Dean M50 Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

465 Roz Delap FS Harlow AC 1

1621 Rebecca Devine F35

310 Emma Dewberry F45

1073 Katharine Dexter FS

99 Augusto Di Giancarlo MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

667 Katie Di Stefano F45

1250 Gabriela Diaz F35 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

674 Edgar Diaz Gomez MS Cadillac F1 Team 1

1231 Chelsea Dickinson FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1505 Sam Dickinson MS

1841 Josh Dilley MS

1904 Matthew Dillow MS Wootton Road Runners

415 Jon Dilworth M70 Northampton Road Runners 1

247 Nathan Divey M45 Cadillac F1 Team 1

619 James Dixon MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1546 Michelle Dixon F50 Wootton Road Runners

1049 Sky Dixon FS University of Warwick 1

1726 Chala Dodds FS

1579 Rachel Doherty F35 Higham Harriers

1038 Josh Dohler MS

1944 Jack Douglas MS

907 Michael Dowdy M65 1

2015 Christopher Dowler MS Daventry AC 1

853 Andy Dowling M55 Fordy Runs Running Club

1117 Daniel Dowling M40

803 Matthew Dowling MS

662 Matthew Dowsett MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1833 Jake Doyle MS Northampton Road Runners

636 Mike Doyle M65 5K Your Way

1281 Alan Drew M45 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

622 Emmy Drew FS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1280 Gemma Drew F40 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1244 Philip Drew M45 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

2028 Emily Drew-Smythe FS

1700 Daniel du Toit M40 Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1646 Remy Dubois M50

768 Guillaume Ducreux MS

1558 Jacob Duggleby MS

1200 Craig Dumbarton MS

1273 Jake Dunglison MS Cadillac F1 Team 1

696 Jack Dunne MS

676 Aidan Dye M60

372 Stephen Dye M45 Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1036 Adam Dyer MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1778 Alex Dyer MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

996 Lewis Dykes MS PSM Run Club

993 Kirsty Dymond FS

1352 Lee Dyson MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

182 John Eales M60 Northampton Road Runners

235 Rachel Earl FS Racecourse Runners

MS = Motorsport Challenge              
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876 Ade Eastwood M55 Harborough AC

1550 Joseph Ebrey M20

831 Lucy Eddington FS

779 Christopher Edge M50 Daventry Road Runners

1005 Matthew Edinborough MS

1331 Rami Edirisinghe MS

419 Charlotte Edwards F35 Banbury Harriers AC 1

226 Holly Edwards FS Racecourse Runners

1908 Jack Edwards MS

74 Rebecca Edwards F35 Witney Road Runners

227 Suzanne Edwards F50 Racecourse Runners

1806 Tom Edwards MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1675 Barry Elkington M65 Kenilworth Runners

67 Jack Elliott MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1799 John Elliott MS

1332 James Ellis MS Abingdon AC / Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

980 Sarah Ellwood F50

981 Tim Ellwood M55

979 Iona Ellwood F20 Kettering Town Harriers

336 David Eltringham M75 Northampton Road Runners

335 Fiona Eltringham F75 Northampton Road Runners

1902 Emily Elvin F45 Buckingham & Stowe RC

577 Michael Elvin M50 Northampton Road Runners

1150 Sophie Elworthy F45

193 Natasha English F40 Higham Harriers

406 Peter English M55 Daventry Road Runners 1

189 Chris English M65

840 Ian Errington M40 Northampton Road Runners

564 Karen Escott F60

726 Javier Espinosa MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

685 Joel Espley MS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1444 Andrew Evans MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1074 Jack Evans MS Lutterworth Harriers

682 Jonny Evans M40 Lutterworth Harriers

924 Ruth Evans F60 Desford Striders

463 Stephen Evans M45

1543 Stuart Evans M45

2016 Kara Evans FS

729 Joe Everitt MS Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1940 Ben Fairhall M45 Redway Runners

313 Philippa Fairhall F45

118 Paul Fairhurst M55 Market Harborough Social Runners

673 Paula Faller F40 Wellingborough & District AC 1

1327 Tom Faraday MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

899 Mads Farmer F20

1213 Beth Farrant FS

1316 Jack Farrin MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

871 Kirsty Farrow FS

470 Liam Fassam M50 Human Energy AC

57 Martin Faulkner M45 Yaxley Runners & Joggers

1714 Ryan Fawcett MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

964 Niccolò Fedeli MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1754 Cristobal Fernandez De Alba MS

1261 Beatriz Ferreira F40 Caffeine & Kilometres

MS = Motorsport Challenge              
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382 Robin Fiander M70 Bedford Harriers AC

342 Oliver Fickling M60

1640 Natalie Fieldhouse F50 On The Run - Aylesbury

1790 James Finlayson M55

792 J J Finn M40 Cadillac F1 Team 1

734 Stephanie Firth F45

82 Francesca Fisher FS Shenley Striders

748 Scott Fisher M45

1066 Marie Fitzer F45 Rugby & Northampton AC

2032 Marie Fitzer F45 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

849 Paul Fitzpatrick M50

888 David Flemington M65

1811 Nicholas Fletcher MS

1708 Louise Follner F35 Brackley and District RC

474 Ian Folwell M50 Higham Harriers

1734 Catarina Joao Fonseca FS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1719 Liam Foran M50

1921 Jonathan Forbes M45 Buckingham & Stowe RC

181 Aimee Foskett F45 Market Harborough Social Runners

431 Aidan Foster MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

109 Jonathan Foster M50

1858 Natasha Foster FS

1586 Xander Foster M20 Weir Archer Academy 1

40 David Fowler MS LiveU 1

1617 Mark Fowler M45 Wootton Road Runners 1

1844 Rebecca Fowler FS

45 Sam Fowler MS

1162 Bethany Fox FS Buckingham & Stowe RC

1822 Daniel Fox MS

1809 Lee Fox M60

1821 Sarah Fox FS

1054 Louise Francis F35 Team Silverstone 1

1461 Oakley Franzen MS

270 Matilde Frapiccini FS JK Performance Run Club

357 Adrian Freeman M60

186 Matt French M45

1721 Richard French M55 Northbrook Athletic Club 1

1157 Jason French M40 Wellingborough & District AC 1

745 Jonathan Friday M50 Epsom & Ewell Harriers

157 Dawn Friend F50

777 Darren Frost M60 BRJ Run and Tri

173 Darryn Frost M45 Northampton Road Runners

1884 Jo Fry F55

256 Sarah Fry F55 Witney Road Runners

559 Toby Fullwood M45

558 Victoria Fullwood F45

1415 Rachael Furn Bullard F35

938 Sally Furniss F55

484 Chris Furze M45

730 Mike Gabbitass M40

1753 Paul Gadd M40

1374 Jeremy Gadfield MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1774 Ben Gadsby MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1990 Jason Gage M40
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710 Andrew Gallagher M40 Leighton Buzzard Triathlon Club

374 Emma Gallagher F35

928 Jovanna Gallegos FS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1299 Nick Gallimore M40 Northampton AC

1517 Roxy Galuba FS

1100 Nicola Ganley F40 Team Silverstone 1

1573 Marina Garcia Martinez FS

716 Juanjo Garcia Sanz MS

1069 Nicola Gardiner F35 Brackley and District RC

521 Ashley Gardner M40 Wootton Road Runners 1

1938 Kate Gardner F50

799 Simon Gardner M50 Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1052 Rhys Garner MS Team Silverstone 1

1361 Anna Garofall Hunt F45

446 Andrew Garrett MS

447 Hannah Garrett FS

35 Tara Garritt F50

445 David Gayton M45

444 Sarah Gayton F50

305 Paul Gazeley M40 Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1760 Aaron Geary MS

932 Hayley Geen F35

963 Hannah Geis FS Poplar Running Club

631 Christoph Genzwurker M45

793 Sarah Ghaffari FS Caffeine & Kilometres

1136 Wayne Gibbard M50

1711 Kelvin Gibbons M50

1454 Olivia Gibbons FS

873 Robert Gibbons MS

1672 Liam Gibbs M50 Huncote Harriers

77 Chris Gibson M75

1143 Harry Gibson M45 Brackley and District RC

1534 Jack Gibson MS

111 Neal Gibson M50

451 Sam Gibson MS

1537 Zella Gibson F45

852 Paul Gibson-Adams M45

291 Samuel Giddens MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1426 Alan Gilbert M55

1893 Debbie Gilbert F45 Bicester Triathlon Club

1567 Matthew Gilbert MS

1369 Gabrielle Gilbertson FS

127 Christopher Giles MS Shenley Striders

850 Ned Gilford MS Rugby & Northampton AC

1887 Rachael Gill FS Wigston Phoenix RC

1468 Helen Gilligan F45 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

913 Katie Gilmore FS

1529 Charlotte Gimblett FS

1481 Holly Gimmler FS

1189 Kayleigh Goddard FS Team Silverstone 1

1901 Rosie Godfrey F40

237 Katie Godof F45 Olney Runners AC

1027 Stuart Goggins M45

116 Andrew Goldsby M45
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952 Rachel Goldsmith F40 Spa Striders

1355 Abi Gooch F45 Redway Runners 1

999 Clyde Goodwin M65 Bicester AC

957 Tracy Goom F40

1761 Beth Gordon FS

548 Dez Gorringe M55 Kenilworth Runners 1

1973 Jacob Goude M20

522 Matthew Goude M45 Wootton Road Runners 1

1610 Truman Gough MS

21 Fran Gould F45 Fleckney & Kibworth Athletics Club

20 Tom Gould M40 Fleckney & Kibworth Athletics Club

2012 Gabriella Gozon F35

1691 Shaun Grainger M40 The Running Hub 1

1366 Steven Grainger M40 LiveU 1

1690 Samantha Grainger F35 The Running Hub 1

129 Sarah Grange FS Spa Striders

1201 Adam Grantham M20

1023 Alice Graves-Morris F50

1220 Ciarán Gray MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

128 Ruth Gray F45 Optimal Endurance Coaching

518 Andy Green M60 Northants Tri 1

700 James Green MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1326 Jamie Green MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

278 Lauren Green FS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

756 Matt Green MS

896 Miranda Green F40 Racecourse runners

1440 Natalie Green F55 Heyford Aardvarks Running Club

1084 Noah Green M20 1

1998 Ryan Green MS

1321 Sally Green FS

1723 Shona Green F40 Wigston Phoenix RC

275 Stirling Green MS Northampton AC

1083 Thomas Green M45 1

755 Robert Green M55

535 Becki Greene FS

534 Louise Greene F35

136 Adele Greenly F40

1282 Nathan Gregg M45 Rugby & Northampton AC

1705 Jacob Gregory MS

1340 Paul Gregory M70

138 Nathan Grieveson MS

1297 Alan Griffiths M55 Wellingborough & District AC 1

174 Dan Griffiths M45

1777 Kate Griffiths F45 Wootton Road Runners

438 David Griffiths-Allen M55 Brackley and District RC 1

1348 Chris Grimble M50

1208 Jonathan Gröber MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

765 Hannah Grogan FS

766 Neil Grogan M55

767 Sally Grogan F55

533 Hannah Groves F50 Wootton Road Runners

114 Andrew Guilder M40 Northants Tri

115 Matthew Guilder MS Lancaster & Morecambe AC

1329 Avshalom Guissin M45 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1
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1669 Simon Gunning M65

546 Simon Gurney M55 Shenley Striders 1

405 Denise Hackett F45 Daventry Road Runners 1

1945 Graeme Hackland M55

1315 Cathy Hadden F45 Grange Farm & Dunmow Runners

1557 Ibrahim Haider MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1172 Ricky Colin Hailstones M50

316 Nicholas Hales M45 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

703 Alan Hall M70 Northampton Road Runners 1

262 Colin Hall M45 Northampton Road Runners

1644 Louis Hall MS

1645 Matthew Hall M55 Northbrook Athletic Club

1339 Tom Halle-Smith MS

571 Ema Hamilton F45

1743 John-Paul Hamilton M50 Cherwell Runners & Joggers

624 Steven Hamilton M40 Buckingham & Stowe RC Aston Martin Aramco F! 1

1482 Honor Hamilton-West FS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

2003 Tim Hamilton-West M50 Canterbury Harriers

216 Alfie Hammond MS Buckingham & Stowe RC

604 Katrina Hancox FS

1492 Carl Hanford M55 Northampton Road Runners

1033 Iman Hansra MS Mercedes AMG PETRONAS F1 1

1056 Alina Harasimowicz-Pelichowska F45 Team Escapade 1

1139 Adam Harborow M50

687 Alf Hardcastle MS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

283 Adam Harden MS

1085 Barry Harden M50 Racecourse Runners

572 Rachel Hardwick F40

830 Chris Hardy M40 Mercedes AMG PETRONAS F1 1

1703 Thomas Harley MS

708 Oliver Harman - Howes MS Cosworth 1

827 Alex Harper-McElhinney MS

297 Clare Harris F45

532 Freddie Harris M20 Rugby & Northampton AC

530 Gavin Harris M40 Rugby & Northampton AC

648 Jack Harris MS Rugby & Northampton AC

531 Jo Harris F40 Rugby & Northampton AC

276 Thomas Harris MS

599 Michael Harrison M45 Wootton Road Runners 1

1400 Sanjay Harsora MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1920 Bryony Hart F50

1532 Ryan Hartwell MS Northampton Road Runners

1123 David Harvey MS

627 George W Harvey M55 Cadillac F1 Team 1

983 James Harvey M40 Bedford Harriers AC 1

2021 Roisin Hassall FS

2017 Chris Hawes M50

1883 Nick Haycock M60

1431 Bradley Haynes MS

1664 Isobel Haynes FS

878 Max Hayward MS

1493 Chris Hazell M50 1

1328 Jasnoor Hazooria FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

214 Luke Heaviside M20
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1397 Daniel Heddon MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1395 Jack Hedley MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

732 Jade Heffernan F35

205 Mark Hehir M55

1916 Matthew Helyar M55

519 Robert Hemingway M45 Northampton Road Runners 1

591 Lily Hemmens FS Northampton Road Runners

1060 Katerina Hemmington F45 Rugby & Northampton AC

1864 Dan Henderson M45 Daventry Road Runners

422 Jake Henderson MS

421 Melanie Henderson F50

865 Michael Henderson M50

423 Shruti Henderson FS

560 Amy Henke FS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1345 Jane Henstock F55

1014 Josh Hepworth MS

345 Alistair Herbert MS Cherwell Runner & Joggers

670 Heather Herford FS

669 Sam Herford MS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1876 Javier Hermida Lario MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

269 Marco Herzog MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

997 Abi Hession FS University of Warwick 1

821 Sally Hewitt F70 Wellingborough & District AC 1

273 Tim Hibberd M65

639 Jess Hicks FS

925 Nigel Hicks M55 Daventry Road Runners

102 Garry Hill M55

1702 George Hill MS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1308 Theo Hill MS Mercedes-AMG PETRONAS F1 1

1080 Matthew Hillier M40

1253 Amy Hinton F20 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

652 Catherine Hinton F45

236 Trevor Hirst M60

618 Chris Hoare M45 Bedford Harriers AC

1670 Joseph Hoare MS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

905 Paige Hobbs FS Spa Striders

1214 Tyler Hobson MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

420 Phillip Hockley M45 On the Run Aylesbury and Pitstone

103 Emma Hodge FS

355 Sunita Hodge F50 Team Balancise RC

1962 Beverley Hodgson F45 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1813 Clarisse Hoffmann F50 BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1263 Tom Holden MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

337 Charlie Holdsworth M20

1147 Elisabeth Holland F20 Daventry AAC

1144 Richard Holland M50

918 Ross Hollingsworth MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1687 Amelia Hollingworth FS Alchester Running Club

563 Nicola Hollins FS

459 Zoe Holloway FS

1524 Graham Hollowell M60 Wootton Road Runners

1802 Nicci Hollowell F40

92 Ben Holt MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1491 Craig Holton MS
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1420 Adam Homes MS Leamington Cycling and Athletics Club

1832 Marcus Hooper M55 St Albans AC

1783 Steven Hope M40 Wootton Road Runners

22 James Horsepool MS

973 Megan Horsepool FS

10 Luke Horsfall MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

798 Connor Horsler MS

296 Matthew Hossack M45

820 George Houghton M40 Wellingborough & District AC 1

457 Christopher Hove MS

167 Claire Howard F40 Cambridge & Coleridge AC

1177 Fraser Howard M50 Witney Road Runners

1649 James Howard M20 1

1673 Katie Howard F40 Huncote Harriers

1178 Sally Howard F50 Witney Road Runners

706 Christina Howe F35

1554 Michael Howell M60 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1709 Chloe Howkins FS

1125 Laura Howlett FS

234 Clare Hoy F45 Redway Runners

630 Andrea Huber F40

771 Pete Hudson M65

567 Rich Hudson M55 Fordy Runs Running Club 1

298 Kate Huggins F40 Adderbury Running Club

1190 Georgina Hughes FS Team Silverstone 1

1119 Natasha Hughes FS Heyford Aardvarks Running Club

1922 Stuart Hughes M45 Lutterworth Harriers

338 Simon Hull M55 Buckingham & Stowe RC

482 Martin Hume M55

1236 Leila Humphrey FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

479 John Hunt M60 Lutterworth Harriers

294 Tom Hunt MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1684 Alex Hurford FS Caffeine & Kilometres

750 Joshua Hutchings MS

680 Rio Hyska MS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

349 Joseph Ibrahim MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1307 Ian Iceton M55 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1243 Alex Iftime MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1212 Heiko Ihns MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1518 Tiffany Iliff FS

727 James Illman MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

791 Matthew Ing MS

1999 John Ingle M45 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1330 Jennifer Insley FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

990 Ashleigh Inwood FS

609 Andrei Iordan MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

81 Alisdair Irvine MS Shenley Striders / Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1509 Lauren Irvine F35 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

142 Geoff Isaac M50

494 Charlotte Isherwood FS

733 Annabel Isherwood FS Wootton Road Runners

1752 Chris Ison MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1784 Andrew Jacks M50 Rugby & Northampton AC / BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

752 Alex Jackson MS
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483 Antonia Jackson F35

538 Gilbert Jackson MS

1127 Lydia Jackson F35 261 Fearless Banbury

1555 Misha Jackson FS Heyford Aardvarks Running Club

2031 Samuel Jackson MS Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1725 Stuart Jackson M40

675 Ollie Jacobson MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1497 Gillian Jakeman F50 Wootton Road Runners

781 Melissa Jakes FS

429 Carole James F45 Corby AC 1

344 Liam James MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

645 Sasha James FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

785 James Jarema MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1161 David Jaycock M40 BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1432 Matt Jaycock M45

1661 Monty Jeacock-Fewtrell MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

397 Chris Jeal M55 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1712 Becky Jenkins FS

936 Conor Jenkins M20

935 Ian Jenkins M45

1398 Henry Jenner MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1108 Abi Jennings F35

1272 Alex Jennings MS Team Silverstone 1

568 Elliott Jimpson MS

370 Sarah Jobling F35

9 Carl Johns MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1750 Andrew Johnson M45 1

1396 Ashley Johnson MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

191 Jenny Johnson F60 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1378 Martin Johnson M60

190 Ollie Johnson MS

1930 Philippa Johnson F35 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1660 Rebecca Johnson FS

1158 Seb Johnson MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

769 Tom Johnson MS

869 Ella Johnson FS

582 Sophie Johnson F35

1592 David Johnson (NN29) M40 Higham Harriers

449 David Johnson (NN5) M80

1655 Ben Jolly M20 Northampton AC

223 Alan Jones M55 Witney Road Runners

1393 Cameron Jones MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

98 Christopher Jones M45 Diamond Runners

343 Gary Jones M55

1989 Glyn Jones M75

144 Lee Jones M55

1804 Lydia Jones FS

393 Martin Jones MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

892 Nick Jones M45 Racecourse Runners

1594 Russell Jones M55 Higham Harriers

828 Sophie Jones FS

324 Will Jones MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1805 Mark Jones (NN10) M60 Team Balancise RC

265 Mark Jones (NN5) M45 Northampton Road Runners
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1183 Calum Jordan MS

702 Lyndsay Jordan F45 Squirrels Running Group

1153 Frankie Joy-Young M20

1154 Russell Joy-Young M50

1155 Stuie Joy-Young M20

585 Car Jukes F40 The Game Changed

1937 Claire Kain F35

1680 Coltrane Kamikura MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1599 Vanessa Keen F40 Northampton AC

279 Ewan Keene MS

1751 Tally Keith F40

1756 Jake Kelly M20

412 Christopher Kemp M40 Daventry AAC 1

1207 Matthew Kemp MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1781 Matthew Kemp M20 Wellingborough & District AC

506 Georgia Kempson FS

507 Alysha Kempson-Taylor FS

552 Gavin Kendall M40 Rugby & Northampton AC

1541 Mike Kendall M70 Wootton Road Runners

1279 Sacha Kendall-Woods F55 Sandhurst Joggers

131 Claire Kennedy F45 Wolverton Runners

672 Sara Kennedy F45 Northampton Road Runners

187 Tony Kennedy M45

998 Alice Kent FS

655 Ash Kenyon MS Wellingborough & District AC 1

654 Keeley Kenyon F35 Wellingborough & District AC 1

460 Jay Kerai MS

1812 Lewis Kerrod MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1335 Jack Kersley-Rooke MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1217 Danielle Kettle FS

525 Richard Keyte M45

1745 Smail Khennas M75 Rugby & Northampton AC

1909 Samson Kidan M40 Rugby & Northampton AC

764 Laura Kightley FS

653 Julie Kilby F60 Squirrels Running Group

1959 Stuart Killoran M45

783 Jayne Kilsby F55 Daventry Road Runners 1

1120 Danielle Kilshaw FS

263 Hyo Won Kim M50 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1044 Jackie King F60 Wellingborough & District AC 1

162 Katherine King FS

778 Paul Kinge MS Wootton Road Runners

2027 Michael Kingham MS

1891 Kimberley Kingsley F60 Wigston Phoenix RC

239 Brian Kinzie M40 Cadillac F1 Team 1

615 Alexander Kirby MS

1634 Darren Kirby M45 Worcester AC

1635 Euan Kirby MS Worcester AC

1699 Owen Kirby MS Worcester AC

1633 Alice Kirk F50

1057 Ashley Kirk M40 Team Silverstone 1

1984 Andrew Kirschner M40 Redway Runners 1

1012 Victoria Kirschner-Heavens F45

1682 Mark Kleanthous M65 Leighton Fun Runners 1
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1367 Jeroen Klein Geltink M40

1292 Sandor Kling M40 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

391 Tomasz Klukowski M45

1823 Will Knibbs MS 1

1801 Debbie Knight F40

659 Lewis Knight MS Daventry AAC

693 Lydia Knight FS

1934 Christopher Knock M40 Fordy Runs Running Club

1539 Crystal Knott FS Northampton Road Runners

328 Linda Knox F65 Buckingham & Stowe RC

151 David Knutton M60

1410 Vera Kononova FS Team Silverstone 1

744 Victoria Krater F45

1808 Jan Krautter MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

944 Ivar Kuipers MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1540 Bartosz Kurdziel M40

402 Richard Lack M55 Wootton Road Runners 1

401 Thomas Lack MS Wootton Road Runners / Aston Martin Aramco F11 1

565 Jerome Lafarge M50 Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

354 Clare Laflin F50 Team Balancise RC

1872 Hannah Lagnado FS

1749 Marc Lahoz Fernandez MS Cadillac F1 Team 1

1746 Robert Laird M20

1021 Amanda Lake F35

692 Jacob Lal Vanniamparambil MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1793 Nathan Lamb M20 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1583 Paul Lamb M55 Wootton Road Runners 1

1591 Vicki Lamb F50

995 Jordan Lane M40

908 Kieran Lane MS Northampton Road Runners 1

909 Rachael Lane FS Racecourse Runners 1

1827 Sarah Lane FS

282 Simon Lane MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

886 Sharon Lantsbery F60

1775 Ryan Large MS

1229 Millie Larney FS

426 Donna Law F35 Redway Runners

597 Stefan Lawrenson MS Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1739 Carl Lawson M45 Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1740 Craig Lawson M45 Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

691 Ross Laycock MS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

493 Tim Leah M45 Northampton Road Runners

1266 Jake Ledbury MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

200 Martin Lee M40

1114 Chris Leonard M40

184 Michael Leonard MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1770 Mike Leonard M60 Bedford Harriers AC 1

1115 Naomi Leonard F40 Coventry Triathletes

1715 David Lett MS

1831 Tony Letts M55 Northampton Road Runners 1

975 Russel Lever M55

976 Sarah Lever F55

945 Jonathan Leverett M50

731 Martyn Lewin MS Squirrels Running Group
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1224 Elen Lewis FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1943 Mark Lewis M55

1942 Susanne Lewis F50

1488 Rory Li MS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

219 Marco Limonciello MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1976 Mahé Limousin MS

91 Hannah Linden FS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

516 Gemma Line FS

824 Jade Lines FS

1571 Bastien Links MS

1926 Louise Linnett F55 Northampton Road Runners

2005 Noah Lisle M20

1845 Joshua Lister MS Racecourse Runners

1269 Tom Little MS

1438 Zoe Littlemore FS

763 Megan Littler FS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1800 Carol Liu FS

677 Kayleigh Livingstone F35 Heyford Aardvarks Running Club

1262 Ignacio Llanso y Perez MS

986 David Llátser MS Cadillac F1 Team 1

403 Matt Lloyd MS Northampton Road Runners 1

1168 William Lloyd MS

1615 James Loader MS Higham Harriers 1

929 Louise Lobley F35 Wootton Road Runners

762 Hannah Lock FS

1312 Lucy Lock F45

510 Dean Lockwood M55 Higham Harriers

2026 Suzanne Loheac FS

1300 Lewis Long MS Alchester Running Club

1303 Nicky Long FS Alchester Running Club

1815 Ben Longsden M45

2023 Kemlo Longstaff M45 BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

770 Nikos Louverdis MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

152 Jo Love F50

1097 Kim Lowde M65 Daventry Road Runners

1816 Andrew Lowe M50

90 Sam Lowe MS Massey Ferguson RC / Mercedes AMG HPP 1

987 Samuel Lowe MS Cadillac F1 Team 1

1118 Karen Lower F50 Northampton Road Runners 1

1667 Phoebe Lowick F35

31 Michael Lu M40

542 Charlotte Lucas FS Lutterworth Harriers

17 Caroline Lunn F45 Wigston Phoenix RC 1

524 Stef Lunn F40 Kenilworth Runners 1

148 Royce Lye M55 Lonely Goat RC

1239 Jack Lynch FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

513 Jessica Lyon F35

633 Joseph MacDonald MS Higham Harriers

650 Alice MacIntyre FS

1284 Charlotte Mackenzie F35

141 Roger Macrae M60

1742 Louise Madden F40 Far Runners Faringdon / BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1601 Tom Magennis MS

1527 Tilly Magill F35
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1797 Errol Maginley M60 St Albans AC

1796 Jenny Maginley F45 St Albans AC

46 Chris Mahoney MS Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1927 Lesley Mahony F55 Northampton Road Runners

318 Cath Malin FS

569 Thomas Malins MS

544 Pippa Mankert F45 Lutterworth Harriers

794 Alex Manley F35

874 Stephen Mannion M40

555 Ryan Manvill MS Cadillac F1 Team 1

326 Ella Marchant FS

217 Tomek Marczewski MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

238 Sarah Marfleet F50 The Olney Way to Run

1442 Laura Marks F35

309 Liam Marks MS

1277 Stephen Marks M45 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1602 Matthew Marriott MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

379 Laura Marsh F50 Higham Harriers

53 Jordan Marshall MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1124 Luke Marshall MS

1606 Liam Marshall (LE18) MS Wigston Phoenix RC

1964 Liam Marshall (NN1) MS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

955 Ann Martin F60

240 Charlie Martin MS Cadillac F1 Team 1

1950 Dermot Martin M45 Bearbrook Running & Triathlon Club 1

385 Julie Martin M55 Redway Runners

954 Michael Martin M55 Bedford Harriers AC

1425 Neil Martin M65 Northampton Road Runners 1

274 Owen Martin M50

966 Paige Martin FS

418 Sammy Martin F35 Daventry Road Runners 1

1614 Sasha Martin F50 Buckingham & Stowe RC

61 Shaun Martin MS Spa Striders

1484 Ravi Maru M55 Northampton Road Runners

698 James Mason MS Northampton Road Runners

579 Stacy Mason F35 Racecourse Runners

916 Julie Mason-Wright F55 Abbey Joggers

942 Antonio Masset MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

912 Gary Masters M50

1455 Ronan Mateer MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1997 Maxim Mattaix MS

12 Carina Maunder F40

13 Garry Maunder M45

1620 Trudi Mawby F40 Rugby & Northampton AC

930 Carly Mawer F40 Wootton Road Runners

1025 Jake Mawunga MS Wootton Road Runners

1768 Amanda McAllister F40

1412 Daniel McAllister M55 Wellingborough & District AC

1411 Mollie McAllister FS Wellingborough & District AC

1867 Conor McAreavey MS

1931 Jack McAuley MS

812 Julie McCall F55 Squirrels Running Group

159 Lisa McCarthy F40

1689 Anthony McCauley MS Olney Runners AC 1
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914 Tom McCausland MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1370 Neil McDonald M65 Wellingborough & District AC 1

1677 Alan McDougall M50 Massey Ferguson RC 1

1405 Samuel McDougall MS

1406 Victoria McDougall FS

1247 Paul McDowell M40 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1098 Chris Mcfaul M55 Northampton Road Runners

220 Bethany McGarvey FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1472 Nigel McGimpsey M55

472 Daniel McGinnes MS

1372 Jack McGleish MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

293 Robert McGonigle MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1730 Des McGrath M50

1744 Robin Mcgrath MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

471 Max McGrellis MS

822 Ian McLaughlin M65

823 Thomas McLaughlin MS

289 Liam McLean MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

893 Matthew Mclellan MS Racecourse Runners

898 Richard McMahon M65 Brackley and District RC

1978 Tom McNamara MS

201 John McQuilliam M60 Cadillac F1 Team 1

1483 John McSherry M40

1507 Lucy Meacham F40

1360 Philip Mead MS Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC

956 Michael Meakin-Blackwell MS

1343 Sophie Medcraft FS

301 Steven Medler M50 Buckingham & Stowe RC

625 Steven Medler M50 Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

480 Mohan Mehanger M50 Lutterworth Harriers

433 Danny Meighan MS Bedford Harriers AC

1356 Daniel Menzies MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1466 Dom Mercer MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

2030 Richard Mercer M45 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1409 Andrea Merricks F40 Team Silverstone 1

107 Rob Metcalf M50 Lonely Goat RC

347 Ben Michell M45 Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1404 Simon Mickleburgh M45 Cadillac F1 Team 1

926 Anthony Middleton MS Daventry Road Runners

199 James Middleton M45

1798 Stuart Middleton M50 St Albans AC

502 Darren Midgley MS

95 Emma Miles F50

1480 Kimberly Miles FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1547 Paul Miles M50 Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

1105 Emma Millar FS

1593 Nicola Millar F40

1882 Ellie Miller FS Redway Runners

1430 Joshua Miller M20

834 Kath Miller F40 Spa Striders

1429 Tim Miller M45

839 Grace Miller FS

384 Darren Mills M40 Northampton Road Runners

1843 David Mills M55
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188 Jessica Milner F45

1888 Will Milner MS

1004 Scarlett Minett F20

1028 Thomas Minett MS

1500 Jacob Minton MS

1736 Xavier Mistry-Devji MS

1072 Daniel Mitchell M40

1246 Hailey Mitchell FS

953 Jane Mitchell F60 Danetre Striders

1169 Ruth Mitchell F35 Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club

724 Jade Mobbs FS

1764 Brendan Moen M55 Rugby & Northampton AC

1724 Tim Molloy M55 Wootton Road Runners

158 Andrew Monk M50

547 Richard Monk M54 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

683 Padraig Montano King MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1747 Andrew Monteith M55 Bedford Harriers AC

52 Steve Montgomery M55 Coventry Godiva Harriers 1

868 Felix Moorhouse M20 Marshall Milton Keynes AC

867 Jen Moorhouse F45 Redway Runners

11 Latif Moradi MS

432 Fiona Louise Morgan F50

206 Gareth Morgan M40

1636 Gavin Morgan M45 BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

2 Luke Morgan MS Kenilworth Runners / BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1589 Sophia Morgan FS

725 Thomas Morgan MS

112 Sarah Morley F45 Alchester Running Club

978 Zoe Morling FS Northampton Road Runners

1559 Debbie Morris F55 Buckingham & Stowe RC

39 Greg Morris M50

271 Jim Morris M60 Witham Runners (Lincolnshire)

780 Joanne Morris F35

1467 Joshua Morris MS

877 Andrew Morritt M55 Mercedes AMG HPP 1

556 Gary Morton MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

554 Katie Morton FS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1259 Nick Morton M55 Wootton Road Runners

1001 James Moruzzi MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1706 Sophie Moss FS Wellingborough & District AC 1

738 Thomas Mota MS

1248 Mike Mottram M40 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

371 Alex Mould MS

1142 Dom Mould M40 Northampton Road Runners

1965 Lisa Moulder F35 Hook Norton Harriers

1390 Chris Moysen M60

1320 Andrew Muckle MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1391 Charlie Muddyman MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

969 Lauren Mueller FS Northampton AC

16 Joseph Mulenga M45 Coventry Godiva Harriers 1

1824 Martin Mullan MS

574 Angela Mulligan F40

1298 Suzanne Mumford F45

1030 Luke Mundy M45
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1029 Lynn Mundy F45 Daventry Road Runners

813 Hillton Munjoma MS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1789 Craig Munnis MS

1166 Ben Munns MS Bedford & County AC

1881 Andrew Murphy MS Best Athletics

1133 Henry Murray MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

754 Ian Murray M70

414 Jonathan Murray MS 1

1852 Lynda Murray F55 Leighton Fun Runners

1958 Simon Murray M50 Northampton Road Runners

1619 Ruth Murts F35 Northampton Road Runners

2020 Ollie Mutch MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

607 Rutger Naber MS Mercedes AMG PETRONAS F1 1

341 Matteo Naccarato MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

246 Thomas Nagle MS

1174 Matt Naisbit MS Best Athletics 1

194 Colin Naismith M40

1580 Tom Nayler M40 Higham Harriers

1325 Akere Ndi MS

1980 Nathan Neale MS Alchester Running Club

1911 Ulen Neale M50 Slinn Allstars

1311 Sergio Nebreda MS

1304 Emma Needell F50 Hook Norton Harriers

1305 Harry Needell MS

1616 Aaron Neighbour M45

1421 Amber Nelson FS Enovation Consulting 1

1293 Mich Nemec MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

753 Theo Neofet MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1545 Ludmila Nesi Maria FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

38 Lucy Newell FS Spa Striders

1427 David Newens M80 Marshall Milton Keynes AC

606 Harry Newton MS

1898 Tim Newton M60

1319 Laura Nicholas FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1596 Jonathan Nicholls M50 Higham Harriers

1099 Mark Nicholls M55 Northampton Road Runners

331 Peter Nicholson MS

1132 Peter Nicklin M40

1286 Rowell Nieuwenhoudt MS Harborough AC

1955 Theodora Nitica FS

36 Liv Niven F20 Northampton AC

845 Sophie Nobes FS

832 Kirsty Noble F35

1995 David Nolan M45 BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1906 John Noonan M65 Hereford Couriers Running Club

1880 Tim Norman M50

1026 Chris Norris M65 Wellingborough & District AC 1

1885 Luke Norris MS Cadillac F1 Team 1

1994 Rob North MS

386 Philip Nugent MS

1738 Oscar Nulty MS

1656 Jude Nutt M20 Northampton AC

1860 Alex Nuttall MS

1861 Tracy Nuttall F60 Redway Runners
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312 Nick O’Connell M50

1685 Mark O’Reilly M55

489 Lilly Obrien FS

1186 Ruairi O'Brien MS Rugby & Northampton AC

1373 Ruairi O'Brien MS Rugby & Northampton AC 1

816 Terry O'Cleirigh M60 Olney Runners AC

1383 Liam O'Connell MS

1045 David O'Connor M60 Olney Runners AC

2025 Sean O'Connor MS

1347 Jack O'Hara MS

644 Michael Okeke MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1587 Adam Oleszczuk M40 Northampton Road Runners

1763 Ben Oliver MS

1512 Emily Oliver F35

1758 Gaynor Oliver F55

1020 Kate Oliver F35 Northampton AC / EnDuRo 1 1

1663 Dave Orbinson M40 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

749 Sophie Ordidge FS

1216 Jamie Orme MS

723 Callum O'Rourke MS

1946 Hayley Orson F45

1035 Stuart Orson M50

1785 Adam Osborne MS

245 Jonny Ostrowski M60 Cadillac F1 Team 1

1562 Olivia Grace Outteridge-Fletcher FS

1088 Simon Overy M40

1603 Chris Owen MS LiveU 1

121 Lyndsey Owen F50 Rugby & Northampton AC

1563 Rachel Owen F35

120 Richard Owen M50 Rugby & Northampton AC

413 Valerie Owen F55 Daventry Road Runners 1

1935 Lorna Owens FS

788 Jake Oxley MS Daventry Road Runners 1

787 Sarah Oxley F50 Daventry Road Runners 1

847 Lucy Packwood F35

106 Sara Padgett F45

958 Chris Page M40

740 Toby Page MS Soul & Stride

1846 Zachary Pagenkopf MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1836 Michele Pagura MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1780 Arvinder Palaha MS White Horse Harriers / Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

140 Nick Palmer M40 Wolverton Runners

469 Vic Paltridge F45

1473 Javier Pando MS

800 Kevin Pantling M60 Spa Striders

1313 Peter Paprcka M45 Massey Ferguson RC

1443 Nicolas Paquet MS

1357 Ryan Park M40

580 Anna Parker FS

1561 Ben Parker MS Buckingham & Stowe RC

1628 Fern Parker F45 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1392 Harry Parker MS

941 Lewis Parker M40 Harborough AC

641 Claire Parkinson F50 Wellingborough & District AC 1
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1618 Lucy Parry F35 Northampton Road Runners

1452 Sue Parry F55 Buckingham & Stowe RC

977 Rachel Parsons F35

1658 Khrishan Patel MS

424 Kirit Patel M65 Fleckney & Kibworth Athletics Club

425 Kokila Patel F65

575 Suzy Patmore F50

1058 Tiberiu Patras MS Northampton AC 1

900 Nathan Patrick MS Racecourse Runners

117 Joe Patten MS

1899 Adam Pattenden MS

795 Derek Patterson M55 Corby AC

1102 Sean Patterson MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

281 David Pattison MS

610 Mark Pattrick MS Running Crew Harborough

1090 Philip Pavey MS

1091 Richard Pavey MS Higham Harriers 1

1441 Aimee Pavitt FS

598 Amanda Pearce F35 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1769 Clive Pearce M60 Kenilworth Runners

411 Michael Pearce M40 Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

1365 Mike Pearce M45 Redway Runners

290 Ollie Pearce MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

643 Tim Pearce M50 Marshall Milton Keynes AC

1445 Daniel Pearson MS

601 Jenny Pearson FS

1009 Oliver Pearson M40 Northampton AC

1196 Roxie Pearson FS

2001 Gareth Pease MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

23 James Peck M45

1436 Jamie Penness MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1748 Helen Pepperrell F55

1914 Helen Perkin F55 Human Energy AC

215 Tim Perks MS

360 Dan Perrin M50 Harborough AC

512 Rob Perry MS

715 Ciaran Perucca MS

1528 Adam Petch MS

537 Charlotte Peters F50

1875 Rowan Peters FS

1954 Vlad Petrescu MS

1953 Aleks Petrov MS

882 Ludovico Petrucci MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1478 Annamarie Petsis Jones F50

85 Sarah Pettinger F40 Marshall Milton Keynes AC

89 Charlotte Pettitt FS Cadillac F1 Team 1

80 Kath Phelan F40

416 Ashton Phillips M70 Northampton Road Runners 1

1987 Gemma Phillips F35 Desford Striders

1238 Georgina Phillips F40 White Horse Harriers /  Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

454 Sean Phillips MS Mercedes AMG PETRONAS F1 1

1693 Yens Phillips MS

332 Daniel Picariello M40 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

689 Darren Pickard M45 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1
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1641 Jonathan Pickering M45 Hinckley Running Club

373 Nicola Pierce F50 West End Runners

1718 Gareth Piercey MS

857 Trevor Piercey M55

1205 Fabian Pifl MS

1762 Alice Piggott FS

1907 Jessica Piggott FS

1720 Joshua Pinney M20 Rugby & Northampton AC

1389 Joao Pinto MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1314 Kilian Pla Tudela MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

880 Chris Plummer M40

1912 Claire Poat F40

1048 Jason Poliszczuk MS Hucknall Harriers

242 David Pollard MS Cadillac F1 Team 1

333 Mark Pollard M45

594 Simon Polley MS On the Run Aylesbury and Pitstone

1106 Paolo Ponzo MS Cadillac F1 Team 1

75 Michael Pook M65

208 Andrew Pope M60 Spa Striders

41 Jordan Pope MS Marshall Milton Keynes AC

1024 Daniel Poppy M50

861 Callum Porter MS

1572 Ellis-Jak Porter M20 Racecourse Runners

1041 Dave Potter M50

1623 Mark Poulton M60 Brackley and District RC

183 Millie Powell FS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

747 Simon Powles M60 Buckingham & Stowe RC

943 Catherine Poynton F50 Harborough AC

1413 Stephen Pratt M40 BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

51 Maddie Prendergast FS Team Cherwell

543 Alexander Price MS Cherwell Runners & Joggers

1384 Jo Price F50

806 Lisa Pringle F45

1206 Ross Pringle MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

395 Duncan Pritchard MS

1227 Scott Prudence MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1202 Rachel Punch F55 Human Energy AC

520 Kim Pusey F55 Wootton Road Runners 1

1917 Ross Quennell MS Wootton Road Runners 1

1376 Samuel Quilter MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1695 Matt Quincey MS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

815 Mark Quinn M50 Rugby & Northampton AC

728 Roger Quintana Marginet MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

464 Chris Racher MS Yaxley Runners & Joggers

584 Joanna Racher F45

583 Stuart Racher M50

890 Claire Rae F50 Racecourse Runners

1171 Michele Ragozzino M55

1932 Prashant Ramachandran M45 Wootton Road Runners

387 Lee Randall MS

392 James Rankin MS Cadillac F1 Team 1

1486 Kirsty Ransom F35 Wootton Road Runners

499 Emma Ranson FS

1565 Greg Rapson M60 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1
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833 Alexander Rasmussen MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

104 Douglas Rattray M45 Spa Striders

1564 Matt Rawlinson M45

1686 Zoltan Ray M40 Bedford & County AC

759 Anastasia Raymond FS

504 Carlos Rayo MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

124 Caroline Razavi F40

1249 Gareth Read M45 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

461 Graham Read M60 Northbrook Athletic Club

837 Megan Ready FS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

950 Thomas Reddall M45

1886 Andrew Reed M55 Parklands Jog and Run

1523 Brandon Reeve MS Mercedes-AMG PETRONAS F1 1

1434 Samuel Reeve M40

434 Luca Regnini MS Wootton Road Runners 1

1034 Jo Reid F50 1

2000 Jason Relton M40

934 Chris Revell M40 Coventry Godiva Harriers

1156 Michael Reynolds MS

225 Tegan Reynolds FS

1358 Jeong Yeon Rhee F40

430 Simon Rhodes M50 Witney Road Runners

443 Graham Rice M45 Higham Harriers 1

1071 Emma Richards F40

960 Helen Richards F50 Lytchett Manor Striders

705 Mark Richards MS

1103 Eddie Richardson MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

307 Glenn Richardson MS

1306 Rob Richardson M50 Northbrook Athletic Club 1

60 Sarah Richardson F35 Groby Running Club

1252 Tiffany Richardson F20 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1222 Izza Rida FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1918 Michaela Ridley F55 St Neots Riverside Runners

1792 Holly Rigby F50

72 Ana Ripa FS

1508 Luis Rizzuto MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

195 Adrian Roberts M55

441 Alan Roberts M60 Vale Of Aylesbury AC

1896 Cath Roberts F55 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1221 Hari Roberts M50

1477 Nick Roberts MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

784 Charlotte Robertson FS

448 Sean Robertson M55 Marshall Milton Keynes AC

1164 Archie Robertson-Smith MS

1862 Chris Robinson MS Heyford Aardvarks Running Club

1087 Kayleigh Robinson F35

495 Luke Robinson MS

1310 Matthew Robinson M40 The Olney Way To Run

1382 Phil Robinson M45 Cherwell Runners & Joggers

859 Steve Robinson M45

292 Terri Robinson F40 Boston Community Runners

1850 Thomas Robinson MS

860 Yash Robinson M20

1849 Harry Robinson (PE36) MS
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1408 Harry Robinson (SW9) F35 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1092 Joe Robinson-Smith MS

688 Tom Robotham M50 Squirrels Running Group

168 Tracey Robson F55

600 Neil Roche MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

2024 David Roche MS

1892 Michelle Rodger F40

1230 Luke Rodgers MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1968 Julia Rodrigo Cano FS

1226 William Roe MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

69 George Rogers MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1199 Rachel Rogers FS Daventry Road Runners

1093 Stefan Rogers MS Hucknall Harriers

628 Ben Rolfe MS Daventry Road Runners

1148 Joao Romao MS

59 Luke Rondel MS

1439 Mick Rose M60 Heyford Aardvarks Running Club

462 Sophia Rose FS

47 Nathan Rothery MS

49 Jon-Paul Rougeolle M40 Rugby Triathlon Club

2009 Jake Rouse MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

185 Dave Rowbottom MS Massey Ferguson RC

1446 Hennie Rowe FS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1933 James Ruault M55 Rugby & Northampton AC

1176 Katie Ruby FS

664 Sam Rumens MS

32 Andrew Rumsby M50 Northampton Road Runners

553 Ollie Rumsey M45 Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

356 Neil Runagall M45 Team Balancise RC

1772 George Rush MS Northampton AC

1368 Alfie Russell MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

595 Paul Russell M45 On the Run Aylesbury and Pitstone

1040 Marc Ryan M50 Broken Society Run Club

1612 Freya Rylatt FS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1460 Gerard Sabate Arroyo MS Mercedes AMG PETRONAS F1 1

858 John Sach M60 Daventry Road Runners

100 Rien Sach MS Daventry Road Runners

1079 Haseena Saleem FS

315 Claire Salisbury F50 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1803 Heidi Salmons F45

855 Rowan Saltmarsh FS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

735 Nick Sambridge M55 Wootton Road Runners

804 Giacomo Sammons MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

593 David Sanderson MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

503 Jose Santos M45 Northampton Road Runners / Aston Martin Aramco F11 1

1757 José Santos MS

1350 Sarvijith Sarvothayakumar MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

922 Darren Saunders M55 Redway Runners

921 Caroline Saunders F55 Redway Runners

1903 Katie Savage F55

885 Juliet Savill F50

1729 John Saw M45 Rugby & Northampton AC

1605 Robert Sawyer M40 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1915 Rachael Sayers F40
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613 Amy Scerri FS Mercedes AMG PETRONAS F1 1

440 Robin Schumacher M60 1

377 Fiona Scott F35

1063 Lindsay Scott F40 Enduro tri team

1437 Timothy Scott Andrews M45 Cadillac F1 Team 1

1877 Noel Seacole M55

439 Andy Sealey M40 Shenley Striders 1

947 Catherine Searcy F40 Harborough AC

818 Pete Searle M50

399 Mike Seaton M40 1

1825 Maureen Seguin F45 Wootton Road Runners

1240 Kay Sellick F50 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1241 Samuel Sellick M20

86 Deepak Selvan MS

635 Matt Semple MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

248 Jack Senior MS

101 Mike Senior MS

856 Adhithya Senthil Kumar MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

325 Malcolm Setton M50

836 Andrew Sewell M45

2018 Lois Sewell FS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

1731 Kevin Sexton M65

207 Lisa Shacklock F55

940 Krina Shah FS Caffeine & Kilometres

1233 Alexandra Sharankova FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1966 Susan Sharp F60

811 Jo Sharpe F45 Squirrels Running Group

1152 Daniel Shaw MS

939 Louie Shaw M20

982 Jodie Shaw F40

1121 James Sheard M40 1

1126 David Sheffield M40 Bedford Harriers AC

1032 Rehela Sheikh F55 Buckingham & Stowe RC

508 Jaimey Shephard F40

509 James Shephard M50

617 Hollie Shepherd F35

179 Paul Shepherd M45 LiveU 1

1692 Kate Sheppard F40 Heyford Aardvarks Running Club

192 Sharon Shergill FS

1971 Saskia Shilling FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1653 Sheryne Shillingford-Reed F45 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1270 Liam Shipley MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

911 William Shippin MS Redway Runners 1

757 Joe Shore MS Rugby & Northampton AC

2011 Phil Shotton M50

649 Bongiwe Sibanda F40

704 Hannah Sibley F45

1622 Chris Siddle M40

695 Harry Simister MS

1235 Tori Simmonds FS

1659 Danny Simmons MS Marshall Milton Keynes AC

684 Rafferty Simms MS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

311 Andy Simpson M40

1338 Matt Simpson M50
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358 Danielle Sims F55 Shenley Striders

1423 Shani Sizer FS

1403 Michael Skinner M40

1979 Tom Skinner MS

1341 Hayley Sleight F45

1342 Mark Sleight M45

968 Annie Slinn FS Northampton AC 1

545 Steve Slyne M40 Daventry Road Runners 1

1974 Rebecca Smailus F45 Wigston Phoenix RC

428 Lesley Smalley F60

197 Matt Smedley M45 1

300 Alyson Smith F60

5 Andrew Smith M45

1786 Bradley Smith MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

156 Carl Smith M45 Northampton Road Runners

1863 Catherine Smith F50

2002 Colin Smith M40 Wellingborough & District AC 1

1353 Daniel Smith MS

1234 Freddie Smith MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1828 Georgia Smith F20

1197 Harvey Smith MS Sandhurst Joggers

1923 Jemma Smith FS

1859 Jenny Smith F50

1542 Jon Smith MS

1847 Kathryn Smith FS

302 Leanne Smith F50 Witney Road Runners

1829 Lisa Smith F45

1840 Melissa Smith FS

1839 Mike Smith M45

1256 Oliver Smith MS Sandhurst Joggers

2033 Paul Smith M45 Wellingborough & District AC 1

62 Rob Smith M50 Coventry Godiva Harriers 1

1198 Russell Smith M60

991 Sacha Smith FS

971 Sandra Smith F45 Smalley Road Runners

608 Simon Smith M60 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1428 Steve Smith M70 Wootton Road Runners

972 Tim Smith M50 Smalley Road Runners

456 Julie Smith F50 Dantre Striders

1209 Kylie Smith F45

1992 Alice Smyth F35 Corby AC

1794 Suzie Snelson F60 1

272 Daniel Soanes MS

1516 Paul Soellinger MS

209 Shiv Sofat MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1385 Dan South M50 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

258 Adam Spalding M40 Brackley and District RC

1195 Megan Spatcher FS

381 Mark Speed M45 Northampton Road Runners

1465 Luke Spink MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1003 Gary Spooner MS

1002 Rose Spooner FS

486 Mark Squire M60 Redway Runners

1759 Alexandra Squires FS
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375 Annabel St George FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1245 Rebecca Stabler FS Broken Society Run Club 

321 William Stanbridge MS

920 Adam Standley MS Cherwell Runners & Joggers

1165 Tom Staples M20

1490 Ryan Stevens MS

1835 Casey Stevenson MS Kettering Town Harriers

1424 Emma Stewart F40

790 Kat Stewart F40 Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

789 Nicholas Stewart M40 Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

1681 Andrew Stiles M60 1

218 Joe Stobart-Hook M20 Cadillac F1 Team 1

1134 Zahari Stoimenov MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1145 Sian Stokes FS Braunston Jets

84 Andrew Stone M45

1288 Ben Stoneman M45 Redway Runners

904 Hayley Stopps F35

903 Jason Stopps MS

1988 Hannah Stott FS

694 Sam Streets MS

2019 Andrew Stringer MS

1643 James Stringer M40 Wootton Road Runners

863 Matthew Stringer M40 LiveU 1

668 Alex Sturgess MS Diamond Runners

1873 Paul Sukhu M45

1394 Christina Sullivan FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

322 Hannah Sullivan FS

58 Hugh Sullivan MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

2029 Laura Sullivan F55 1

1499 Andy Summerskill M60 Redway Runners

1094 Iain Suren MS

1401 Rishabh Suri MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

163 Maxine Sutton F50 Brackley and District RC

1076 Carl Swan M40 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1879 Oliver Swinson MS

1175 Finn Swoboda M20 Rugby & Northampton AC

989 Lukasz Szczygiel M40 Cadillac F1 Team 1

1000 Hannah Szlaz FS

1135 Pauline Tagneres FS

303 Jessica Tait F45

1064 Louise Tait FS Finedon Gladstones

872 Louise Tallboy-Wood FS

132 Debra Tame F55 Northampton Road Runners

1011 Maddie Tarbox FS

1010 Will Tarbox MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1735 Felicity Tarrant FS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

196 Dal Taylor M55 Daventry Road Runners

686 Emma Taylor FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

368 Jack Taylor MS Alchester Running Club

79 Lily Taylor F20

476 Mollie Taylor FS

1046 Neil Taylor M60

1787 Nik Taylor F60

1595 Philip Taylor MS
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1089 Robby Taylor MS Buckingham & Stowe RC

78 Robert Taylor M45

1215 Samuel Taylor MS

514 Tally Taylor FS

6 Josh Teague M40

1678 Piran Tedbury MS

1522 Graham Tee M65 Wootton Road Runners

1479 Isobel Telles Hatfield FS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1008 James Tempest MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1819 Becca Thain F40 On The Run

1654 Andy Thirtle M55 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1291 Dominic Thomas MS

123 Matthew Thomas MS Stoke F.I.T

1031 Oli Thomas MS

348 Olivia Thomas FS

775 Paula Thomas F45 1

1111 Richard Thomas M50 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

1260 Sophie Thomas FS

496 Carlton Thompson M60

974 Joe Thompson MS Spa Striders

1302 Kirsty Thompson F35 Woodstock Harriers AC

505 William Thompson M55 Cherwell Runners & Joggers

1951 Stephen Thorne M60 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1560 Paul Thorneycroft MS

1364 Raju Thota M45 Marshall Milton Keynes AC

137 Kevin Thurman M50 Kenilworth Runners

1047 Jason Thurnham M50

1096 Josh Thurnham MS

478 Lisa Tierney F60 Lutterworth Harriers

719 Jack Tilling MS

1993 Matthew Tilt M55 Rugby & Northampton AC

25 Justine Titley FS

736 Peter Tittley M55 Rugby & Northampton AC 1

588 Richard To M50

277 Abi Tofte F40

155 Luke Tombs M50 Northampton Road Runners

232 Becci Tomlinson F45 Racecourse Runners

2008 Damien Tompkins M45

587 Jennifer Tompkins F45

1225 Becci Toms FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

539 Sally Toon F60

536 Stephen Toon M50 Lutterworth Harriers

562 Michael Toulouse M75 Calne Running Club

776 Paula Towers F55 Northampton Road Runners 1

1187 Harry Townley MS

854 Leanne Townsend F40

468 Lynsey Townsend F35

497 Stacey Toynton F35

1838 Timothy Traisnel MS White Horse Harriers

746 Mark Tranter MS Mercedes-AMG PETRONAS F1 1

581 John Treadwell MS Coventry Godiva Harriers

1053 Sintija Trusina FS Team Silverstone 1

1182 Carl Tucker MS Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

737 Nathan Tunks MS

MS = Motorsport Challenge              



SILVERSTONE 10K - 6th May 2026

19.30 start

RACE ENTRANTS 

13 03 2026

 174 13 402

No Name Name Category Club EMGP
19.25 

race
MS

26 Sion Turian MS

1219 James Turnbull MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1985 Robyn Turnbull F35

965 Avon Turner MS

1242 Mark Turner M45 Northampton AC

1771 Wendy Turner F60 Buckingham & Stowe RC

829 Mark Turnham M50

1683 Josh Turton MS Rugby & Northampton AC 1

407 Kevin Tustain M40 Buckingham & Stowe RC 1

523 Steve Tuttle MS Marshall Milton Keynes AC 1

306 Andrew Tweedie M40

1278 Peter Tye M55 Marshall Milton Keynes AC 1

1218 Mary Tyson FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1346 Lulu Uden FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1949 Chris Usher M70 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1520 Amy Vacher FS

251 Ryan Vadera MS

1925 Sebastian van Os MS Oracle Red Bull 1

1552 Justin Vasiljevic MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1817 Tom Vaughan M40

327 Pablo Vazquez MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

1459 Ryan Vella MS Mercedes AMG PETRONAS F1 1

1878 Emily Venters FS

1192 Helena Vincent F45

640 Laurence Vines MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

970 Rishab Vudathu MS

1388 Lewis Wadsley MS

1185 Robin Wagg MS Wootton Road Runners 1

133 David Wagstaff MS

134 Lois Wagstaff FS

1544 Jonathan Wake M55 Wootton Road Runners

1590 Ewa Walczak-Jaruk F40

126 Shannon Walden-Lowe FS

153 Stuart Walford M45 Alchester Running Club

602 Gillian Walker F40 Spa Striders

1210 Jack Walker MS

1211 Lindsey Walker FS

1632 Wayne Walker M50

718 Richard Walkerdine MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1588 Ella Wallace FS

286 Clare Wallace-Hadrill F40

202 Simon Wallis M45 Fordy Runs Running Club

1549 Kevin Walpole M55 Northampton Road Runners

605 Ellè Rose Walsh FS

927 Gareth Walsh MS

93 Harrie Walsh FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

94 Martyn Walsh MS

1647 Barbara Walshe F40 Wootton Road Runners

1519 Isaac Walter MS Northampton Road Runners

1 Ashleigh Walters FS Corby AC

1487 Samuel Walton MS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1556 Suzie Walton F45

817 Harris Warburton MS Cadillac F1 Team 1

1960 Anthony Ward M55

MS = Motorsport Challenge              
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1717 Mike Ward MS

1952 Catherine Wardell F45

796 Harriet Warden FS Wootton Road Runners

1349 Paul Warden M60 Wootton Road Runners

570 James Wardle MS Mercedes AMG HPP 1

380 Nikki Ward-Smith F45 Hailsham Harriers

1037 Dean Waring M45 Corby AC 1

329 Nick Warms MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1755 Sarah Warner F45

714 Simon Warner M40 Redway Runners

917 Mark Warren M50

1688 Harrison Waterson M20 Rugby & Northampton AC

398 Matthew Watford M45 Higham Harriers 1

122 Stuart Waton M45 Heyford Aardvarks Running Club

1741 Peter Watson M45

1344 Joe Watts MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1600 Stephen Watts M50

1018 Rob Wear M45

647 Mark Weathersby M45 Kettering Town Harriers 1

797 Callum Webb MS Higham Harriers

1707 Kate Webb F35 Northampton AC

1043 Katie Webb FS Northbrook Athletic Club

1626 Simon Webdale M45

180 Tim Webster MS

526 Cath Weiss F55 Speedhub

260 Simon Welch M40 Witney Road Runners

365 Katie Wellstead FS

1967 Tony Welsh M45 Redway Runners

690 Josh West MS

1830 Phil West M55 Kettering Town Harriers 1

959 Philip West M55

1728 Kevin Westley M45 Wootton Road Runners 1

71 Kirsty Weston F55 Lytchett Manor Striders

707 Jon Westwood M55 Hook Norton Harriers

1869 Matt Wheeler M45

1732 Cassie Whelan F35

1900 Jamie Wheway M60 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1991 Nicole Wheway FS Buckingham & Stowe RC

603 Nathan Whitbread MS Mercedes AMG PETRONAS F1 1

1651 Ethan White MS

1648 Freya White FS

1848 Jessica White F35 Northampton Road Runners

346 Sarah-Louise White FS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

154 Serena White FS

1264 Ian Whitehead M60 Cherwell Runners & Joggers

1265 Luke Whitehead MS

177 Mark Whitehouse M45 Spa Striders

29 Scott Whitlock M45 Fordy Runs Running Club

1140 Sam Whitlock MS

1865 Kevin Whitney M45

1019 James Whittaker M45 Rugby & Northampton AC

1630 Lauren Whittaker F40

1866 Paul Whittaker M45 Mercedes-AMG PETRONAS F1 1

228 Thomas Whittaker M40 Racecourse Runners

MS = Motorsport Challenge              
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891 Neil Whitwell M45 Marshall Milton Keynes AC

1407 Kevin Wibowo MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1016 Katrina Wightman F45 Huncote Harriers

1017 Oscar Wightman M45

498 Morganne Wilbourne FS

1418 Gus Wilkie MS BWT Alpine F1 Team 1

1416 Steven Wilkinson MS Peterborough & Nene Valley AC

1986 Clare Wilkinson F45

515 Rachel Wilkinson FS

1495 Eleanor Willetts FS

657 Amanda Williams F50 Buckingham & Stowe RC

1737 Daniel Williams M20 North Devon AC

1380 Darren Williams M55

679 Graham Williams M50

42 Ian Williams M60

1351 Jack Williams MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1309 Loren Williams FS

1116 Luke Williams MS

1578 Sarah Williams F50

1913 Toby Williams M55 Human Energy AC

819 Rob Williams (NN13) M40 Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1471 Rob Williams (OX49) M45 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

709 Ed Williamson M45 Marshall Milton Keynes AC

1652 Lauren Willingham FS

1042 Cameron Wilson MS Northbrook Athletic Club

390 Dan Wilson MS

1251 Jamie Wilson MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

810 Matt Wilson M40

1842 Sarah Wilson F55

481 Shannon Wilson F35

621 James Wilton MS Daventry AAC / Mercedes AMG HPP 1

1814 Freddie Wiltshire MS Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

317 Molly Windsor FS

511 Katy Winkle F40

55 Steffen Winkler MS Team Cherwell

1820 Neil Winkless M50 Roadhoggs Leicester AC

1077 Charlie Winter F40

1451 Peggy Winterborn FS

805 Rafal Wisniewski MS Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

18 Darren Witts M60

1255 Amy Wong F40 Wootton Road Runners

1511 Keng-Hay Wong M40 Wootton Road Runners

1163 Louis Wong M20

1716 Alison Wood F45 Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1782 Ben Wood MS

1791 Gary Wood M50 Wootton Road Runners

1381 Michael Wood M75 Wootton Road Runners

1257 Elizabeth Wood Bowyer FS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1569 Hollie Woodcock FS

1149 Graham Woodin M60 Northampton Road Runners / Aston Martin Aramco F1 1

985 Amy Woodroofe FS

1947 Morgan Woods MS 1

1642 Duncan Woodward MS

578 Lucy Woodward FS

MS = Motorsport Challenge              
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1613 Daisy Wooller FS Marshall Milton Keynes AC 1

145 David Worley M50 Witney Road Runners

244 Jade Worley FS Cadillac F1 Team 1

146 Peter Worley M50

1837 Nicholas Worsley MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1577 Helen Worthington-Smith FS

623 Amy Wright FS

528 Anthony Wright M40

65 Isobel Wright FS

490 Oliver Wright M20

529 Peter Wright M45

739 Philip Wright MS Rugby & Northampton AC

1502 Sarah Wright F35 Heyford Aardvarks Running Club

1936 Stephen Wright MS

897 Stuart Wright (NN11) M55

1694 Stuart Wright (NN2) M60

864 Nick Wyatt M40

266 Robert Wye M60 Stevenage Striders

477 Janet Wykes F45

233 Natasha Wynn F35 Wellingborough & District AC

350 Jess Wynn-Werninck F40 Wellingborough & District AC

1510 Charlotte Yarker F40 Northampton Road Runners

1456 Salma Yasser FS

1419 Dan Yeowart MS

389 Jarred Yexley MS

1055 Chris York M40 Team Silverstone 1

1450 Daniel Young MS Atlassian Williams F1 Team 1

1295 Richard Young M40 Hook Norton Harriers

367 Sarah Young F55 Daventry Road Runners

299 Stephen Young MS Witney Road Runners / BWT Alpine F1 1

1287 Winston Young MS Mercedes-AMG PETRONAS F1 1

660 Ellie Youngs FS

1604 Marcin Zaleski M40 Oracle Red Bull Racing 1

43 Timea Zambori F35

743 George T. Zitha M50

1130 Rose Zubcevic F40

MS = Motorsport Challenge              


